2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Floor Exercise * Session 1
19 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: fx)
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#
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829
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397
399
129
400
140
830
520
519
682
393
156
149
293
557

143

NAME

Arumin Mohanraj
Marcos Brunni
Alex Blankenship
Ledger Lewis

Kai McCullen
Kyle Ang

Brody McKerlie
Ravi Hansjee
Maximillian Dela Cruz
Maxwell Tamayo
George Tamayo
Kane Savage
Arthur Haney
Arjun Singh

Jaxon Morales
Theodor Fedotyev
Dean Campanelli
Uriah Doyle

Clay Jumaga

TEAM

West Coast-CA
BGA

MVG

MVG

MVG

West Coast-CA
MVG

West Coast-CA
BGA

CCG-SLO
CCG-SLO
Mastery of Sports
MVG

West Coast-CA
West Coast-CA
Emerald City
PENINSULA SM
BGA

West Coast-CA
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FLOOR EXERCISE

12.000
12.000
11.700
11.700
11.700
11.600
11.500
11.400
11.400
11.300
10.700
10.700
10.700
10.600
10.600
10.500
10.500
10.400

9.800

DELTA FROM LEADER

-0.300
-0.300
-0.300
-0.400
-0.500
-0.600
-0.600
-0.700
-1.300
-1.300
-1.300
-1.400
-1.400
-1.500
-1.500
-1.600
-2.200



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Pommel Horse * Session 1
18 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: ph)
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#
148
829
140
830
831
520
156
293
519
387
149
129
682
399
143
397
557
400

NAME
Arumin Mohanraj
Marcos Brunni

Ravi Hansjee

Maximillian Dela Cruz

Uriah Doyle
Maxwell Tamayo
Arjun Singh
Theodor Fedotyev
George Tamayo
Alex Blankenship
Jaxon Morales
Kyle Ang

Kane Savage

Kai McCullen
Clay Jumaga
Ledger Lewis
Dean Campanelli

Brody McKerlie

TEAM

West Coast-CA
BGA

West Coast-CA
BGA

BGA

CCG-SLO

West Coast-CA
Emerald City
CCG-SLO

MVG

West Coast-CA
West Coast-CA
Mastery of Sports
MVG

West Coast-CA
MVG
PENINSULA SM
MVG

AGE GROUP

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
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POMMEL HORSE

11.200
10.400
10.100
10.100
10.100
10.000
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.200
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.000
8.000
6.100

DELTA FROM LEADER
-0.800
-1.100
-1.100
-1.100
-1.200
-1.800
-1.800
-1.900
-2.000
-2.300
-2.400
-2.600
-2.700
-2.900
-3.200
-3.200
-5.100



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings * Session 1
18 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: ph)
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 831  Uriah Doyle BGA 7 12-13 1 11.800 —
2 829 Marcos Brunni BGA 7 12-13 1 11.700 -0.100
3 148  Arumin Mohanraj West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.600 -0.200
4 387 Alex Blankenship MVG 7 12-13 1 11.600 -0.200
5 399 KaiMcCullen MVG 7 12-13 1 11.400 -0.400
6 293 Theodor Fedotyev Emerald City 7 12-13 1 11.400 -0.400
7 140 Ravi Hansjee West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.700
8 519 George Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.700
9 520 Maxwell Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 11.000 -0.800

10 400 Brody McKerlie MVG 7 12-13 1 11.000 -0.800
11 156  Arjun Singh West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.900 -0.900
12 397 Ledger Lewis MVG 7 12-13 1 10.800 -1.000
13 129 Kyle Ang West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.600 -1.200
14 682 Kane Savage Mastery of Sports 7 12-13 1 10.600 -1.200
15 149  Jaxon Morales West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.400 -1.400
16 830 Maximillian Dela Cruz BGA 7 12-13 1 10.200 -1.600
17 143  Clay Jumaga West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.100 -1.700
18 557 Dean Campanelli PENINSULA SM 7 12-13 1 9.800 -2.000



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Parallel Bars * Session 1
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18 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: ph)

RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 397 Ledger Lewis MVG 7 12-13 1 11.700 —
2 829 Marcos Brunni BGA 7 12-13 1 11.600 -0.100
3 148  Arumin Mohanraj West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.400 -0.300
4 143 Clay Jumaga West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.300 -0.400
5 387 Alex Blankenship MVG 7 12-13 1 11.200 -0.500
6 831 Uriah Doyle BGA 7 12-13 1 11.200 -0.500
7 293 Theodor Fedotyev Emerald City 7 12-13 1 11.200 -0.500
8 830 Maximillian Dela Cruz BGA 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600
9 519 George Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600

10 400 Brody McKerlie MVG 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600
11 557 Dean Campanelli PENINSULA SM 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600
12 520 Maxwell Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 10.900 -0.800
13 156  Arjun Singh West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.900 -0.800
14 140 Ravi Hansjee West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.700 -1.000
15 399 Kai McCullen MVG 7 12-13 1 10.700 -1.000
16 129 Kyle Ang West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.600 -1.100
17 149  Jaxon Morales West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.100 -1.600
18 682 Kane Savage Mastery of Sports 7 12-13 1 8.800 -2.900



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - High Bar - Session 1
18 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: ph)
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 830 Maximillian Dela Cruz BGA 7 12-13 1 11.700 —
2 829 Marcos Brunni BGA 7 12-13 1 11.300 -0.400
3 140 Ravi Hansjee West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.200 -0.500
4 387 Alex Blankenship MVG 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600
5 149  Jaxon Morales West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11.100 -0.600
6 397 Ledger Lewis MVG 7 12-13 1 10.900 -0.800
7 148  Arumin Mohanraj West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.800 -0.900
8 831 Uriah Doyle BGA 7 12-13 1 10.500 -1.200
9 519 George Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 10.500 -1.200

10 156  Arjun Singh West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.400 -1.300
11 129  Kyle Ang West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.400 -1.300
12 293 Theodor Fedotyev Emerald City 7 12-13 1 10.200 -1.500
13 399 Kai McCullen MVG 7 12-13 1 9.800 -1.900
14 400 Brody McKerlie MVG 7 12-13 1 9.800 -1.900
15 557 Dean Campanelli PENINSULA SM 7 12-13 1 9.600 -2.100
16 143  Clay Jumaga West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 9.600 -2.100
17 682 Kane Savage Mastery of Sports 7 12-13 1 9.600 -2.100
18 520 Maxwell Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 9.100 -2.600



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 « Burnham Pavilion Page 1 of 1
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Results - All-Around - Session 1
19 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13)

RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR vT PB HB AA  DELTA
1 148 Arumin Mohanraj West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 12,000 ; 11200 ; 11600 5 11600 ; 11.400 s 10.800 ; 68.600 =
2 829 Marcos Brunni BGA 7 12-13 1 12.000 , 10400 . 11.700 » 11100 , 11.600 » 11.300 » 68.100 -0.500
3 387 Alex Blankenship MVG 7 12-13 1 11700 s 9.200 o 11600 4+ 11400 = 11200 s 11.100 4+ 66.200 -2.400
4 140 Ravi Hansjee West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11400 s 10.100 s 11.100 7 10.300 o 10.700 4+ 11.200 s 64.800 -3.800
4 830 Maximillian Dela Cruz BGA 7 12-13 1 11400 s 10.100 s 10.200 iz 10.300 o 11.100 s 11.700 1+ 64.800 -3.800
6 831 Uriah Doyle BGA 7 12-13 1 10.400 s 10.100 s 11.800 + 10.500 s 11.200 ¢ 10.500 s 64.500 -4.100
7 397 Ledger Lewis MVG 7 12-13 1 11700 4 8.000 s 10.800 1= 11.200 s 11.700 1+ 10.900 s 64.300 -4.300
8 520 Maxwell Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 12-13 1 11300 x 10.000 s 11.000 ¢ 10.700 s 10.900 +» 9.100 19 63.000 -5.600
9 519 George Tamayo CCG-SLO 7 1213 1 10.700 4 9.300 ¢ 11.100 s 10.200 i+ 11.100 ¢ 10.500 o 62.900 -5.700
10 156 Arjun Singh West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.600 1+ 9.400 ; 10.900 ¢y 10.500 -, 10.900 3 10.400 1, 62.700 -5.900
11 399 Kai McCullen MVG 7 12-13 1 11700 s 8.500 4 11.400 s 10.500 s 10.700 s 9.800 13 62.600 -6.000
12 293 Theodor Fedotyev Emerald City 7 12-13 1 10500 s 9.400 & 11.400 & 9.700 s 11.200 7 10.200 1= 62.400 -6.200
13 149 Jaxon Morales West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 10.600 15 8.900 1 10.400 s 10.500 ¢ 10.100 7 11.100 s 61.600 -7.000
14 129 Kyle Ang West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 11600 & 8.800 12 10.600 13 9.200 9 10.600 i 10.400 11 61.200 -7.400
15 400 Brody McKerlie MVG 7 1213 1 11500 7 6.100 ¢ 11.000 0 10.300 = 11.100 0  9.800 12 59.800 -8.800
16 557 Dean Campanelli PENINSULA SM 7 1213 1 10.500 17 8.000 7  9.800 19 10.300 iz 11.100 11 9.600 15 59.300 -9.300
17 143 Clay Jumaga West Coast-CA 7 12-13 1 9.800 19 8.300 s 10.100 s 10.100 s 11.300 4 9.600 s 59.200 -9.400
18 682 Kane Savage Mastery of Sports 7 12-13 1 10.700 12 8.600 13 10.600 14 9.800 15 8.800 9  9.600 ;; 58.100 -10.500
19 393 Arthur Haney MVG 7 12-13 1 10.700 3 - 10.600 15 9.800 17 9.400 s  9.400 3 49.900 -18.700



2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Vault - Session 1
18 of 763 athletes (filtered: level: 7 agegroup: 12-13 apparatus: ph)
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148
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829
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831
156
399
149
140
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NAME

Arumin Mohanraj
Alex Blankenship
Ledger Lewis
Marcos Brunni
Maxwell Tamayo
Uriah Doyle
Arjun Singh

Kai McCullen
Jaxon Morales

Ravi Hansjee

Maximillian Dela Cruz

Brody McKerlie
Dean Campanelli
George Tamayo
Clay Jumaga
Kane Savage
Theodor Fedotyev
Kyle Ang

TEAM

West Coast-CA
MVG

MVG

BGA

CCG-SLO

BGA

West Coast-CA
MVG

West Coast-CA
West Coast-CA
BGA

MVG
PENINSULA SM
CCG-SLO

West Coast-CA
Mastery of Sports
Emerald City
West Coast-CA
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SESSION

1
1
1

VAULT

11.600
11.400
11.200
11.100
10.700
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.300
10.300
10.300
10.300
10.200
10.100

9.800

9.700

9.200

DELTA FROM LEADER
-0.200
-0.400
-0.500
-0.900
-1.100
-1.100
-1.100
-1.100
-1.300
-1.300
-1.300
-1.300
-1.400
-1.500
-1.800
-1.900
-2.400



